Indexable M
illing Cutter
MILLING Indexable Milling Cutter
A
076
Ordering Code
Dimension(mm) Coating Grade
Uncoated

Suitable on Al processing,
sharp edge with polishing.
Indexable M
illing Cutter
MILLING Indexable Milling Cutter
A
078
Shoulder Milling
MEB190
Arbor
Ordering Code Dia-
meter Teeth
Dimension(mm)
APMX Suitable for Coolant Shape Stock
DC DCON LF KWW KDP
MEB190040R05A16AP11 40 5 40 16 40 8.4 5.6 9 APK(E)T1135 √ Fig1 ●
MEB190050R04A22AP16 50 4 50 22 40 10.4 6.3 14 APK(E)T1604 √ Fig1 ●
MEB190050R07A22AP11 50 7 50 22 40 10.4 6.3 9 APK(E)T1135 √ Fig1 ●
MEB190063R05A22AP16 63 5 63 22 40 10.4 6.3 14 APK(E)T1604 √ Fig1 ●
MEB190063R07A22AP11 63 7 63 22 40 10.4 6.3 9 APK(E)T1135 × Fig1 ●
MEB190080R07A27AP16 80 7 80 27 50 12.4 7 14 APK(E)T1604 √ Fig1 ●
MEB190080R08A27AP11 80 8 80 27 50 12.4 7 9 APK(E)T1135 √ Fig1 ●
MEB190100R08A32AP16 100 8 100 32 50 14.4 8 14 APK(E)T1604 √ Fig1 ●
MEB190100R12B32AP11 100 12 100 32 63 14.4 8 9 APK(E)T1135 √ Fig2 ●
MEB190125R06B40AP16 125 6 125 40 63 16.4 9 14 APK(E)T1604 × Fig2 ●
MEB190125R09B40AP16 125 9 125 40 63 16.4 9 14 APK(E)T1604 × Fig2 ●
MEB190125R11B40AP11 125 11 125 40 63 16.4 9 9 APK(E)T1135 × Fig2 ●
MEB190160R10C40AP16 160 10 160 40 63 16.4 9 14 APK(E)T1604 × Fig3 ●
MEB190200R12C60AP16 200 12 200 60 63 25.7 13 14 APK(E)T1604 × Fig3 ●
● Stock    ○ Available Upon Order
Fig1 Fig2 Fig3
Indexable M
illing Cutter
MILLINGIndexable Milling Cutter
A
079
Shoulder Milling
MEB190
Side Clamp Type
Ordering Code Dia-
meter Teeth
Dimension(mm)
APMX Suitable for Coolant Shape Stock
DC DCON LF LU
MEB190016R02W16AP11 16 2 16 16 130 25 9 APK(E)T1135 × Fig4 ●
MEB190016R02W16AP11L 16 2 16 16 200 50 9 APK(E)T1135 × Fig4 ●
MEB190020R02W20AP11 20 2 20 20 130 25 9 APK(E)T1135 × Fig4 ●
MEB190020R03W20AP11 20 3 20 20 130 25 9 APK(E)T1135 √ Fig4 ●
MEB190020R03W20AP11L 20 3 20 20 200 85 9 APK(E)T1135 √ Fig4 ●
MEB190025R02W25AP16 25 2 25 25 130 45 14 APK(E)T1604 √ Fig4 ●
MEB190025R02W25AP16L 25 2 25 25 200 83 14 APK(E)T1604 √ Fig4 ●
MEB190025R03W25AP11 25 3 25 25 130 28 9 APK(E)T1135 √ Fig4 ●
MEB190025R03W25AP11L 25 3 25 25 200 89 9 APK(E)T1135 × Fig4 ●
MEB190025R04W25AP11 25 4 25 25 130 28 9 APK(E)T1135 √ Fig4 ●
MEB190032R03W32AP16 32 3 32 32 130 40 14 APK(E)T1604 √ Fig4 ●
MEB190032R03W32AP16L 32 3 32 32 200 54 14 APK(E)T1604 √ Fig4 ●
MEB190032R04W32AP11 32 4 32 32 130 30 9 APK(E)T1135 √ Fig4 ●
MEB190032R04W32AP11L 32 4 32 32 200 90 9 APK(E)T1135 √ Fig4 ●
MEB190040R03W32AP16 40 3 40 32 150 45 14 APK(E)T1604 √ Fig4 ●
● Stock    ○ Available Upon Order
Fig4
MEB190
Replaceable Tool Head
Ordering Code Dia-
meter Teeth
Dimension(mm)
APMX Suitable for Coolant Shape Stock
DC DCSFMS DCON LF CRKS
MEB190016R02M08AP11 16 2 16 14.5 8.5 26 M8 9 APK(E)T1135 × Fig5 ●
MEB190020R03M10AP11 20 3 20 17.8 10.5 31 M10 9 APK(E)T1135 √ Fig5 ●
MEB190025R02M12AP16 25 2 25 23 17 35 M12 14 APK(E)T1604 √ Fig5 ●
MEB190025R03M12AP11 25 3 25 23 12.5 35 M12 9 APK(E)T1135 √ Fig5 ●
MEB190025R04M12AP11 25 4 25 23 12.5 35 M12 9 APK(E)T1135 √ Fig5 ●
MEB190032R03M16AP16 32 3 32 28.5 17 43 M16 14 APK(E)T1604 √ Fig5 ●
MEB190032R04M16AP11 32 4 32 28.5 17 43 M16 9 APK(E)T1135 √ Fig5 ●
MEB190032R05M16AP11 32 5 32 28.5 17 43 M16 9 APK(E)T1135 √ Fig5 ●
MEB190035R05M16AP11 35 5 35 28.5 17 43 M16 9 APK(E)T1135 √ Fig5 ●
● Stock    ○ Available Upon Order
Fig5
Indexable M
illing Cutter
MILLING Indexable Milling Cutter
A
080
Shoulder Milling
MHB190
Corn Milling Cutter Body MHB190-Arbor
Fig6
Ordering Code Dia-
meter Teeth
Dimension(mm)
APMX Suitable for Coolant Shape Stock
DC DCON LF KWW KDP
MHB190050R03A22AP16 50 3/9 50 22 70 10.4 6.3 43 APKT1604 √ Fig6 ●
MHB190050R04A22AP11 50 4/16 50 22 70 10.4 6.3 39.9 APKT1135 × Fig6 ●
MHB190063R04A27AP16 63 4/16 63 27 85 12.4 6.3 57 APKT1604 √ Fig6 ●
MHB190063R05A27AP11 63 5/20 63 27 70 12.4 6.3 39.9 APKT1135 √ Fig6 ●
MHB190080R05A32AP16 80 5/20 80 32 85 14.4 7 57 APKT1604 √ Fig6 ●
● Stock    ○ Available Upon Order
Ordering Code Dia-
meter Teeth
Dimension(mm)
APMX Suitable for Coolant Shape Stock
DC DCON LF LU
MHB190032R02W32AP11 32 2/8 32 32 130 65 39.9 APKT1135 √ Fig7 ●
MHB190040R03W32AP11 40 3/12 40 32 130 66 39.9 APKT1135 √ Fig7 ●
● Stock    ○ Available Upon Order
MHB190
Corn Milling Cutter Body MHB190-Side Clamp Type
Fig7